715C..DK...
www.vishay.com Vishay Cera-Mite
Revision: 30-Jan-13 1 Document Number: 22168
For technical questions, contact: powcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Voltage Class 2 Ceramic DC Disc Capacitors,
Screw Terminal Mounting, 15 kVDC to 40 kVDC

• Screw torque limit must be 12 inch pounds. Use #8-32, 3/16" long screw to prevent bottoming
• M5 metric terminals available on request, consult factory
ORDERING INFORMATION
715C15DKD20 15 kVDC 2000 pF - 20 % TO + 80 % Y5U
MODEL RATED VOLTAGE CAPACITANCE VALUE TOLERANCE CERAMIC
SAP PART NUMBER, ELECTRICAL, AND DIMENSIONAL DATA
MODEL CERAMIC
CAPACITANCE
VALUES
(pF)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(kVDC)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(kVRMS)
Dmax. Hmax.
715C15DK###
715C15DKD15
Y5U
1500
15 5.3
26.7 (1.05)
22.9 (0.90)
715C15DKD20 2000 33.0 (1.30)
715C15DKD33 3300 39.4 (1.55)
715C15DKD47 4700 33.0 (1.30)
715C15DKS10 10 000 45.7 (1.80)
715C20DK###
715C20DKT50
Y5U
500
20 7.0
22.4 (0.88)
25.4 (1.00)
715C20DKD10 1000 33.0 (1.30)
715C20DKD13 1300 33.0 (1.30)
715C20DKD25 2500 39.4 (1.55)
715C20DKD33 3300 45.7 (1.80)
715C20DKD47 4700 54.1 (2.13)
715C20DKD68 6800 61.5 (2.42)
715C30DK###
715C30DKT50
Y5U
500
30 10.6
26.7 (1.05) 34.5 (1.36)
715C30DKD10 1000 33.0 (1.30)
30.0 (1.18)
715C30DKD25 2500 45.7 (1.80)
715C30DKD33 3300 54.1 (2.13)
715C30DKD47 4700 61.5 (2.42)
715C40DK###
715C40DKT30
Y5U
300
40 14.0
22.4 (0.88)
34.5 (1.36)
715C40DKT50 500 26.7 (1.05)
715C40DKT78 780 33.0 (1.30)
715C40DKD10 1000 39.4 (1.55)
715C40DKD16 1600 45.7 (1.80)
715C40DKD25 2500 54.1 (2.13)
715C40DKD33 3300 58.4 (2.30)
D
m
ax
.